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Description

201009300003
22580

09/30/2010
01:23:39

SCHILLECI
JACK B

Grantee RELEASES 84 LUMBER
COMPANY LP

Instr
#:20100913000
296710

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201009130002
96710

09/13/2010
11:12:04

SCHILLECI
JACK B

Grantee LIEN 84 LUMBER
COMPANY LP

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


